SITE PLAN

S.W. 84th Street | |

PETEMART

pharmacy

i ol o

T
|
I LLELLLLLL |
Wi

(Ll L
TTTRITTITTTITITURTITITT T

LLLLLILLL
TUTTITT

|
{
ITTTTT
137th Avenue
AADT: 27,000

- -
lhr\lr 1 | |

1
8/23/23

Bankof America

S.W. 88th Street (N.Kendall Drive)  AADT: 48,500
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At Home

CVS

PetSmart

Estrella Insurance

Salons by JC

Hobby Lobby

Dollar Tree

Bank of America

Dolce Venezia

Hair Cuttery

Marino's Pizza & Restaurant
Aromas del Peru

Buckeye Check Cashing of FL

Bello Ciao Italian Bakery
Mattress Kings

Anillo Dentistry
Miami Subs Grille
KFC

Xfinity

MD Now Urgent Care

SQFT
114,00
23,500
20,000
700
yalele)
48,690
14,278
4,000
675
900
3,000
1,875
8225

1125
2,062
2,250
3,000
2,900
1,500
4,000

America’s Best Contacts & Eyeglasses 4,500

Marshalls

27,808




