

# SITE PLAN



#	TENANT	SQ FT
1	At Home	114,00
2	CVS	23,500
3	PetSmart	20,000
4	Estrella Insurance	700
5	Salons by JC	7,100
6	Hobby Lobby	48,690
8	Dollar Tree	14,278
9	Bank of America	4,000
10	Dolce Venezia	675
11	Hair Cuttery	900
12	Marino's Pizza & Restaurant	3,000
13	Aromas del Peru	1,875
14	Buckeye Check Cashing of FL	3,225
15	Available	1,913
16	Bello Ciao Italian Bakery	1,125
17	Mattress Kings	2,062
18	Anillo Dentistry	2,250
20	Miami Subs Grille	3,000
21	KFC	2,900
22	Xfinity	1,500
23	MD Now Urgent Care	4,000
24	America's Best Contacts & Eyeglasses	4,500
25	Marshalls	27,808